Trans-Tasman 2022 - Class Results

1) RANCH RIDING - Amateur

Order Country Number
1 AU 116
9 NC 126
10 AU 102
13 NZ 107
11 NZ 101
6 NC 123
7 AU 105
3 NC 115
2 NZ 110
12 AU 128
8 NZ 104
5 NZ 113
4 AU 108

2) RANCH RIDING - Youth

Order Country Number
7 AU 117
2 NZ 124
12 NC 119
6 NC 120
3 NC 125
13 AU 127
9 NC 112
5 NZ 111
1 AU 114
10 AU 106
14 Nz 121
11 NZ 118
4 AU 122
15 NC 109
8 NZ 103

3) SHOWMANSHIP - Amateur

Order Country Number
4 AU 116
1 AU 128
13 NZ 110
NZ 104
NC 115
NC 126

Rider

Annie Boyd
Brigitte Courtot
Carol Ahern
Serafina McCarthy
Jules Kingi
Sabrina Galeazzi
Rachel Turner
Ambre Willemot
Larissa Thyne
Madeline Kay
Jessica Hale
Casey Brodie
Kristy Andrews

Rider
Lacey Lalor
Reece Mahuika

Elsa Thomas-Chabaud

Louis Montagnat
Vaia Pisciotti
Charley Lalor
Sara Garrier
Sharee Bon
Tayla Rabig
Alyssa Dinnage
Alyssa McDowell
Lani Eccles
Charlotte Mansley
Kewell Kaouma
Brooke Fenwick

Rider

Annie Boyd
Madeline Kay
Larissa Thyne
Jessica Hale
Ambre Willemot
Brigitte Courtot

Horse

QXH Sweet Dream n Lies
Inxs

Triandibo Intrinsichic
Triandibo Superabundance
Shadowvally Tuxedo
Dark Punk

SVQ My Only Asset
Annlee Top Shot
Iknowyawannakissme
Spark In The Dark

YLS This Ones A Goodie
Triandibo Dynamicinblack
Annlee A Lil Layzee

Horse

Triandibo Inblack Velvet
LPL Untuck Me
Triandibo Rock N Lynx
Triandibo Infuliplay

Icee Zipper Blues

QXH Unforgettable
Triandibo Investment
Elbon Design a Seeker
SVQ Good Asset
Triandibo Intriplechick
Designed by the Prophet
Triandibo Super Diva
Exceptionally Hot

CVS The Reverent
Triandibo Inshenatural

Horse

QXH Sweet Dream n Lies
Spark In The Dark
Iknowyawannakissme
YLS This Ones A Goodie
Annlee Top Shot

Inxs
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12 AU

Nz

NZ
11 NZ
9 NC
10 AU
7 AU

4) SHOWMANSHIP - Youth
Order Country

4 AU
14 NZ
7 AU

AU
5 NZ
12 NC
15 NC

NZ

NC

NZ
13 AU
6 NC
11 NZ
3 NC
10 AU

5) TRAIL - Amateur
Order Country

6 NC

13 NZ
12 AU
AU

10 AU
9 NC

7 AU

11 NZ
3 NC

5 NZ

2 Nz

8 NZ

1 AU

6) TRAIL - Youth

Order Country

102
113
101
107
123
105
108

Number

117
124
106
122
121
112
119
118
120
103
127
125
111
109
114

Number

126
107
1056
128
108
115
116
101
123
113
110
104
102

Number

Carol Ahern
Casey Brodie
Jules Kingi
Serafina McCarthy
Sabrina Galeazzi
Rachel Turner
Kristy Andrews

Rider

Lacey Lalor
Reece Mahuika
Alyssa Dinnage
Charlotte Mansley
Alyssa McDowell
Sara Garrier

Elsa Thomas-Chabaud

Lani Eccles
Louis Montagnat
Brooke Fenwick
Charley Lalor
Vaia Pisciotti
Sharee Bon
Kewell Kaouma
Tayla Rabig

Rider

Brigitte Courtot
Serafina McCarthy
Rachel Turner
Madeline Kay
Kristy Andrews
Ambre Willemot
Annie Boyd
Jules Kingi
Sabrina Galeazzi
Casey Brodie
Larissa Thyne
Jessica Hale
Carol Ahern

Rider

Triandibo Intrinsichic
Triandibo Dynamicinblack
Shadowvally Tuxedo

Triandibo Superabundance

Dark Punk
SVQ My Only Asset
Annlee A Lil Layzee

Horse

Triandibo Inblack Velvet
LPL Untuck Me
Triandibo Intriplechick
Exceptionally Hot
Designed by the Prophet
Triandibo Investment
Triandibo Rock N Lynx
RFJ Blue Breeze
Triandibo Infullplay
Triandibo Inshenatural
QXH Unforgettable

Icee Zipper Blues

Elbon Design a Seeker
CVS The Reverent
SVQ Good Asset

Horse
Inxs

Triandibo Superabundance

SVQ My Only Asset
Spark In The Dark

All by Choice

Annlee Top Shot

QXH Sweet Dream n Lies
Shadowvally Tuxedo
Dark Punk

Triandibo Dynamicinblack
Iknowyawannakissme
YLS This Ones A Goodie
Triandibo Intrinsichic

Horse

7

8

9

10

11

12
Scratched
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12

13

10

11
14

15

106
120
119
127
125
118
111
122
117
103
124
114
121
109
112

7) HORSEMANSHIP - Amateur

Order
1
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13

12

8) HORSEMANSHIP - Youth
Country

Order
1
11
14
15
10
8
13
7
2

Country

AU
AU
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
AU
NC
NC
NZ
AU
AU
NC

AU
NZ
NZ
NC
AU
Nz
AU
AU
NZ

Number

105
116
107
104
101
110
128
126
115
113
102
108
123

Number

127
121
103
120
114
124
122
117
111

Alyssa Dinnage
Louis Montagnat

Elsa Thomas-Chabaud

Charley Lalor
Vaia Pisciotti
Lani Eccles
Sharee Bon
Charlotte Mansley
Lacey Lalor
Brooke Fenwick
Reece Mahuika
Tayla Rabig
Alyssa McDowell
Kewell Kaouma
Sara Garrier

Rider

Rachel Turner
Annie Boyd
Serafina McCarthy
Jessica Hale
Jules Kingi
Larissa Thyne
Madeline Kay
Brigitte Courtot
Ambre Willemot
Casey Brodie
Carol Ahern
Kristy Andrews
Sabrina Galeazzi

Rider

Charley Lalor
Alyssa McDowell
Brooke Fenwick
Louis Montagnat
Tayla Rabig
Reece Mahuika
Charlotte Mansley
Lacey Lalor
Sharee Bon

Triandibo Intriplechick
Triandibo Infullplay
Triandibo Rock N Lynx
QXH Unforgettable

Icee Zipper Blues

RFJ Blue Breeze

Elbon Design a Seeker
Exceptionally Hot
Triandibo Inblack Velvet
Triandibo Inshenatural
LPL Untuck Me

SVQ Good Asset
Designed by the Prophet
CVS The Reverent
Triandibo Investment

Horse

SVQ My Only Asset

QXH Sweet Dream n Lies
Triandibo Superabundance
YLS This Ones A Goodie
Shadowvally Tuxedo
Iknowyawannakissme
Spark In The Dark

Inxs

Annlee Top Shot
Triandibo Dynamicinblack
Triandibo Intrinsichic

All By Choice

Dark Punk

Horse

QXH Unforgettable
Designed by the Prophet
Triandibo Inshenatural
Triandibo Infullplay

SVQ Good Asset

LPL Untuck Me
Exceptionally Hot
Triandibo Inblack Velvet
Elbon Design a Seeker
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12 NC
5 NZ
4 AU
6 NC
3 NC
9 NC

125
118
106
119
112
109

Vaia Pisciotti

Lani Eccles

Alyssa Dinnage

Elsa Thomas-Chabaud
Sara Garrier

Kewell Kaouma

9) HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Amateur

Order Country
AU
NZ
NZ
AU
NZ
NZ
NC
AU
NC
AU
NZ
AU
NC

Number
116
107
101
128
104
110
126
102
115
108
113
105
123

Rider

Annie Boyd
Serafina McCarthy
Jules Kingi
Madeline Kay
Jessica Hale
Larissa Thyne
Brigitte Courtot
Carol Ahern
Ambre Willemot
Kristy Andrews
Casey Brodie
Rachel Turner
Sabrina Galeazzi

10) HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Youth

Order Country
AU
AU
NZ
NZ
AU
AU
NC
NC
AU
NC
NZ
NZ
NC
NC
NZ

Number
106
127
121
124
122
117
119
112
114
125
103
111
120
109
118

Rider

Alyssa Dinnage
Charley Lalor
Alyssa McDowell
Reece Mahuika
Charlotte Mansley
Lacey Lalor

Elsa Thomas-Chabaud
Sara Garrier
Tayla Rabig

Vaia Pisciotti
Brooke Fenwick
Sharee Bon

Louis Montagnat
Kewell Kaouma
Lani Eccles

11) HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Amateur

Order Country

Number

Rider

Icee Zipper Blues

RFJ Blue Breeze
Triandibo Intriplechick
Triandibo Rock N Lynx
Triandibo Investment
CVS The Reverent

Horse

QXH Sweet Dream n Lies
Triandibo Superabundance
Shadowvally Tuxedo
Spark In The Dark

YLS This Ones A Goodie
Iknowyawannakissme
Inxs

Triandibo Intrinsichic
Annlee Top Shot

All By Choice

Triandibo Dynamicinblack
SVQ My Only Asset

Dark Punk

Horse

Triandibo Intriplechick
QXH Unforgettable
Designed by the Prophet
LPL Untuck Me
Exceptionally Hot
Triandibo Inblack Velvet
Triandibo Rock N Lynx
Triandibo Investment
SVQ Good Asset

Icee Zipper Blues
Triandibo Inshenatural
Elbon Design a Seeker
Triandibo Infullplay
CVS The Reverent

RFJ Blue Breeze

Horse

9

11

12

13
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Scratched
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NZ
NC
NZ
AU
NZ
NZ
AU
NC
NZ
AU
AU
AU
NC

110
123
107
105
113
104
128
115
101
102
116
108
126

Larissa Thyne
Sabrina Galeazzi
Serafina McCarthy
Rachel Turner
Casey Brodie
Jessica Hale
Madeline Kay
Ambre Willemot
Jules Kingi

Carol Ahern
Annie Boyd
Kristy Andrews
Brigitte Courtot

12) HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Youth

Order

7
11
10

9
15

Country

AU
NZ
AU
NC
NC
AU
NZ
NZ
AU
Nz
NC
NC
AU
NZ
NC

Number

127
121
117
119
125
106
103
118
122
124
112
120
114
111
109

Rider

Charley Lalor
Alyssa McDowell
Lacey Lalor

Elsa Thomas-Chabaud

Vaia Pisciotti
Alyssa Dinnage
Brooke Fenwick
Lani Eccles
Charlotte Mansley
Reece Mahuika
Sara Garrier
Louis Montagnat
Tayla Rabig
Sharee Bon
Kewell Kaouma

lknowyawannakissme
Dark Punk

Triandibo Superabundance
SVQ My Only Asset
Triandibo Dynamicinblack
YLS This Ones A Goodie
Spark In The Dark
Annlee Top Shot
Shadowvally Tuxedo
Triandibo Intrinsichic
QXH Sweet Dream n Lies
All By Choice

Inxs

Horse

QXH Unforgettable
Designed by the Prophet
Triandibo Inblack Velvet
Triandibo Rock N Lynx
Icee Zipper Blues
Triandibo Intriplechick
Triandibo Inshenatural
RFJ Blue Breeze
Exceptionally Hot

LPL Untuck Me
Triandibo Investment
Triandibo Infullplay
SVQ Good Asset

Elbon Design a Seeker
CVS The Reverent
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